July

Th

Sat

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

August

Th

Sat

12

13

14

15

19

20

21

22

26

27

28

Sat

10

11

12

16

17

18

19

23

24

25

26

30

October

Th

Sat

10

11

P/C

S|

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Novem

ber

Th

Sat

=4

10

12

13

14

15

17

19

20

21

22

26

27

28

29

ber

Th

Sat

10

11

12

15

17

18

19

2

24

25

31

Newberg School District
NEWBERG Academic Calendar
PUBLIC SCHOOLS 2022-23

INSPIRE. INNOVATE. SUCCEED,

REVISION 2

N Non Contract Day for Teachers
(No School for Students)

H Holiday

S| Statewide Teacher Inservice

L Last Day of School for All Students

P Grading and Prep Days (No School for Students)

D Professional Learning Days (No School for
Students)

C Conferences (No School for Students)

Calendar Information

First Day of School: Sseptember 6 (K-5, 6th, 9th grades,
Catalyst)

September 7 (7th/8th, 10th-12th
grades)
Last Day of School: June 15

Semester 1 Ends—February 3
Semster 2 Ends—June 15

October 14 Statewide
Inservice
October 12 —13

November 11

Conferences
Veterans Day

Obsv.

November 24 - 25 Thanksgiving
Holiday

December 19 —Jan 2 Winter Break
January 16 MLK Jr Day
February 3 Staff Prep Day
February 20 President's Day
March 16 — 17 Conferences
March 27 —31 Spring Break
May 29 emorial Day
June 15 st Day of School

Potential snow make up days
First/Last day of school
Staff Development/Prep day

January

T

W | Th

Sat

ERAE

Vo]

10

11]12

13

14

15

17

18] 19

20

21

22

23

24

25|26

27

28

29

30

31

Sat

10

11

17

18

24

25

Sat

12

13

19

20

26

W | Th

Sat

10

12113

14

15

16

17

19120

21

22

23

24

26|27

28

29

30

May

W | Th

Sat

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

21

22

23

26

27

28

30

Sat

10

11

12

13

O|O|N|T

17

18

20

24

25

26

27

30

Calcula
175.5

2.5

187.0

192.0

88
87.5

19
18
19
13
20
18
16
20
22
10.5

175.5




tions for 2020-21 Draft

Prep/Grade days
Curriculum/Staff Development Day
Conference Days

Subtotal
Holidays
Total Days in Contract

1st Semester Student Days
2nd Semester Student Days

July Student Days 0 August

August Student Days 23 September Calendar Days
September Student Days 31 October

October Student Days 30 November

November Student Days 31 December

December Student Days 31 January

January Student Days 28 February

February Student Days 31 March

March Student Days 30 April

April Student Days 31 May

May Student Days 21.00 June

June Student Days 287.00 Total Calendar Days between 1st and last day

(Must be above 265 per law)
Student Days



