

October							
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sat		
					1		
3	4	5	6	7	8		
10	11	P/C	С	SI	15		
17	18	19	20	21	22		
24	25	26	27	28	29		
31							
November							
М	Т	W	Th	F	Sat		
	1	2	3	4	5		
7	8	9	10	H	12		
14	15	16	17	18	19		
21	22	23	Н	2	26		
28	29	30					
	3 10 17 24 31 M 7 14 21	M T 3 4 10 11 17 18 24 25 31 No M T 1 1 7 8 14 15 21 22	M T W  3 4 5 10 11 P/C 17 18 19 24 25 26 31	M T W Th  3 4 5 6 10 11 P/C C 17 18 19 20 24 25 26 27 31	M     T     W     Th     F       3     4     5     6     7       10     11     P/C     C     SI       17     18     19     20     21       24     25     26     27     28       31     I     I     I     I       November       M     T     W     Th     F       1     2     3     4       7     8     9     10     H       14     15     16     17     18       21     22     23     H     N		

December						
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	N	N	N	N	24
25	N	N	N	N	N	31



## **Newberg School District** Academic Calendar 2022-23

## **REVISION 2**

- N Non Contract Day for Teachers (No School for Students)
- H Holiday
- SI Statewide Teacher Inservice
- L Last Day of School for All Students
- Grading and Prep Days (No School for Students)
- D Professional Learning Days (No School for Students)
- Conferences (No School for Students)

## **Calendar Information**

First Day of School: September 6 (K-5, 6th, 9th grades, Catalyst)

September 7 (7th/8th, 10th-12th

grades)

Last Day of School: June 15

Semester 1 Ends—February 3 Semster 2 Ends—June 15

First/Last day of school Staff Development/Prep day

October 14	Statewide
Inservice	
October 12 – 13	Conferences
November 11	Veterans Day
Obsv.	
November 24 – 25	Thanksgiving
Holiday	
December 19 – Jan 2	Winter Break
January 16	MLK Jr Day
February 3	Staff Prep Day
February 20	President's Day
March 16 – 17	Conferences
March 27 – 31	Spring Break
May 29	x emorial Day
June 15	st Day of School
Potential snow make up days	X

							_	
	January							
S	Μ	Т	T W Th F Sat		175.5			
							6	
1	H	З	4	5	6	7	2.5	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	3	
15	H	17	18	19	20	21		
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	187.0	
29	30	31					5	
	102.0							

February							
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	Sat	
			1	2	Р	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	
19	N	21	22	23	24	25	
26	27	28					

March							
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	Sat	
			1	2	3	4	
5	6	7	8	9	10	11	
12	13	14	15	P/C	С	18	
19	20	21	22	23	24	25	
26	N	N	Z	Z	N		

88 87.5

192.0

	April							
S	М	Т	W	Th	F	Sat		
						1		
2	3	4	5	6	7	8		
9	10	11	12	13	14	15		
16	17	18	19	20	21	22		
23	24	25	26	27	28	29	19	
30							18	
			May	′			19	
S	Μ	Т	8	Th	F	Sat	13	
							20	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	18	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	16	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	22	
28	H	30	31				10.5	
			June	)				
S	Μ	Т	8	Th	F	Sat	175.5	
				1	2	3		
4	5	6	7	8	9	10		
11	12	13	14	L/P	Р	17		
18	N	20	21	22	23	24		

## tions for 2020-21 Draft

Prep/Grade days Curriculum/Staff Development Day Conference Days

Subtotal Holidays Total Days in Contract

1st Semester Student Days 2nd Semester Student Days

July Student Days	0	August
August Student Days	23	September Calendar Days
September Student Days	31	October
October Student Days	30	November
November Student Days	31	December
December Student Days	31	January
January Student Days	28	February
February Student Days	31	March
March Student Days	30	April
April Student Days	31	May
May Student Days	21.00	June
June Student Days	287.00	Total Calendar Days between 1st and last day
	(Must be	e above 265 per law)

Student Days